From: Tran, David

To: Peralez, Raul

Cc: Ramos. Christina M; Brown, Bridget

Subject: Re: Diridon Area Neighborhood Group letter May 27, 2020
Date: Friday, May 29, 2020 11:05:11 AM

Staff met with DANG last night, waiting to be debriefed.

David Hai Tran | Senior Council Assistant

Office of Councilmember Raul Peralez

City of San José | District 3

200 E. Santa Clara St. 18th Floor | San José, CA 95113
(408) 535-4932 | david.tran@sanjoseca.gov | www.§d3.com

Sent from my iPhone

On May 29, 2020, at 9:59 AM, Peralez, Raul <Raul.Peralez@san] oseca.gov>
wrote:

We need to follow up with staff to see how the will answer this letter

Raul Peralez
Councilmember, District 3
City of San José

Begin forwarded message:

From: Bob Staedler <bob@svsynergy.com>

Date: May 27, 2020 at 10:44:09 AM PDT

To: "Sykes, Dave" <Dave.Sykes@sanjoseca.gov>

Cc: The Office of Mayor Sam Liccardo

<TheOfficeofMayorSamL iccardo@sanjoseca.gov>, "Kline, Kelly"
<Kdly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>, Districtl <districtl@sanjoseca.gov>,
"Jimenez, Sergio" <sergio.jimenez@sanjoseca.gov>, "Peralez, Raul"
<Raul.Peralez@sanjoseca.gov>, "Davis, Dev"
<dev.davis@sanjoseca.gov>, District4 <District4@sanjoseca.gov>,
District5 <District5@sanjoseca.gov>, District7
<District7@sanjoseca.gov>, District8 <district8@sanjoseca.gov>,
District9 <district9@sanjoseca.gov>, District 10
<District10@sanjoseca.gov>, "Groen, Mary Anne"
<maryanne.groen@sanj oseca.gov>, "Ramos, ChristinaM"
<christina.m.ramos@sanjoseca.gov>, "Wilcox, Leland"

<L eland.Wilcox@sanjoseca.gov>, "Walesh, Kim"
<Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>, "toni.taber @sanojseca.gov"
<toni.taber@sanojseca.gov>, "Zenk, Jessica'
<Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>, "Madou, Ramses"
<ramses.madou@sanj oseca.gov>, "Burnham, Nicolle"
<nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>, "Rood, Timothy"
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<timothy.rood@sanj oseca.gov>, "Hughey, Rosalynn"
<Rosaynn.Hughey @sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Diridon Area Neighborhood Group letter May 27, 2020

[External Email]

Good morning Dave,
I hope this e-mail finds you well, please find attached a letter
from DANG in regards to the Google Downtown West Mixed-
Use Plan and DSAP Outreach.
Thank you for taking the time to read the letter and stay safe.
Bob
Bob Staedler
Principal
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Office Phone: (408) 564-8834
Cell Phone: (408) 234-4029

Website: www.svsynergy.com

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or
attachments from untrusted sources.

<DANG letter to CSI 5 27 2020.pdf>
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